

FOI 0257/2023 Response

- 1. Do you have staff banks for each of the below staffing groups?**

Medical and Dental

Yes medical

Nursing and Midwifery

Yes Nursing

AHP and HSS

Yes

Admin and Clerical

Yes

- 2. What technology/systems do you use to manage bookings for your staff banks?**

RLDatix Allocate Software

- 3. Are any of your staff banks managed by 3rd party providers?**

No

- 4. If you answered yes to Q3, please state for each managed staff bank:**

N/A – Please refer to the response provided in question 3

- a. Who the provider is**

N/A – Please refer to the response provided in question 3

- b. The contract expiry date.**

N/A – Please refer to the response provided in question 3